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Anlage
Strandbadstr. 71, 78315 Radolfzell
T 07732 10632 F 07732 9423023

Sportwart/in

Bingeser, Norman
T 0171 6716723 normanbingeser@web.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Dirk Jansen

m 015155554907; jansen-zahnarzt@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Grof3, Peter
Bingeser, Norman
Volber, Ralf
Ziesemer, Thomas
Heubach, Martin
Quabeck, Ralf
Schottle, Rolf
Noeske, Lutz
Freitag, Michael
Knoblauch, Lars
Biller, Rolf

Amon, Bernhard
Lang, Franz
Schmid, Andreas
Jellinek, Jochen
Richartz, Holger
Jansen, Dirk
Brandmaier, Jirgen
Kressibuch, Patrick
Dohm, Martin
Bogdanoski, Peter
Prof. Dr. Dr. Hochban, Walter
23 Dr. Baur, Peter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16501955
16801275
16551027
16402189
15650189
16450989
15802240
16201766
16801611
16592514
16051846
16301763
16501353
16051596
16753538
16301664
16505924
16451937
16756166
17164226
17163368
15651068
15804257

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK10,2
LK10,3
LK12,1
LK13,0
LK14,5
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK17,4
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK21,0
LK20,7
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK22,5
LK20,4
LK21,6
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,8
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